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Women / 6 / Ages 8-10
Session: TU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bradyn Fowler602
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.200 8.700 8.8758.700 35.475
4 1 6 4 1 

1 

Elie Literski604
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.150 8.250 8.9508.950 35.300
5T 5 1 3 2 

2 

Lilly Jagodzinski605
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.300 8.375 8.4258.825 34.925
3 3 4 5 3 

3 

Hattie Burke622
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.150 8.225 8.3508.800 34.525
5T 6 5 6 4 

4 

Emily Fink607
Antigo Twisters

8.600 7.775 9.2258.900 34.500
7T 7 2T 1 5 

5 

Jordan Morrissey609
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.500 8.600 8.3007.850 34.250
2 2 7 7 6 

6 

Eden Rader603
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.550 8.300 9.1006.800 33.750
1 4 9 2 7 

7 

Lexi Epstein606
River Falls Gym

8.600 5.850 8.1008.900 31.450
7T 9 2T 8 8 

8 

Madisyn Tape608
River Falls Gym

8.300 7.150 7.3507.150 29.950
9 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / Ages 11-12
Session: TU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Hernandez612
Q C Xtreme

9.275 9.025 9.1509.350 36.800
3 2 1 5 1 

1 

Camille Potter611
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.625 8.650 9.0009.050 36.325
1 5 3 7 2T

2T

Audrey Lamphier610
Q C Xtreme

9.300 9.350 9.4258.250 36.325
2 1 9 1 2T

2T

Kennedy Maclean613
DIVA

9.000 8.800 9.3009.150 36.250
5T 3 2 2 4 

4 

Sydne Sexton614
Q C Xtreme

8.650 8.625 9.2758.850 35.400
8 6 4 3 5 

5 

Taylor Puglisi616
Q C Xtreme

8.700 8.750 9.2508.400 35.100
7 4 8 4 6 

6 

Marie Scarborough601
Endless Mountains

9.100 7.425 9.0258.550 34.100
4 9 6 6 7 

7 

Helen Peterson617
Blue Angels Gym

9.000 8.000 8.4008.650 34.050
5T 7 5 9 8 

8 

Kayden Cramer615
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

8.400 7.500 8.8508.500 33.250
9 8 7 8 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / Ages 13+
Session: TU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Mosier623
Endless Mountains

9.225 8.650 9.0009.150 36.025
3 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Addison Sanders620
Q C Xtreme

9.300 8.350 9.3258.950 35.925
2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Izzy Laspisa618
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.700 7.850 9.2009.000 35.750
1 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Emily Ostert621
Q C Xtreme

8.700 7.850 9.1509.150 34.850
5 3T 1T 3 4 

4 

Adrianna Dietrich619
Premier Complex Gym

9.000 7.125 7.3007.850 31.275
4 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 7 / Ages 9-11
Session: TU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Phillips706
DIVA

9.500 8.875 9.5508.750 36.675
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abbigail Mitchell708
GymSport Gymnastics

9.675 8.650 9.3008.350 35.975
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Sierra Gropp707
Concordia Gymnastics

9.600 8.550 9.2007.900 35.250
2 3 5 3 3 

3 

Jaci Broeckelman704
Concordia Gymnastics

9.000 7.900 9.0258.400 34.325
7 4 2 4 4 

4 

Taylor Peterson701
River Falls Gym

9.100 7.500 8.4008.150 33.150
5 7 4 5 5 

5 

Reese Benware702
Premier Complex Gym

8.850 7.675 8.1007.200 31.825
8 5 7 7 6 

6 

Rachel Sanftner705
Premier Complex Gym

9.200 7.025 7.9007.300 31.425
4 8 6 8 7 

7 

Madeline Simpson703
River Falls Gym

9.050 7.650 8.3506.000 31.050
6 6 8 6 8 

8 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 AAU Junior Olympic Games
Meet Results
Jul 28-30, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/29/2014 12:31:10 PM

Women / 7 / Ages 12-13
Session: TU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saige Tichy713
GymSport Gymnastics

9.425 9.050 9.3759.000 36.850
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Taegen Larsen710
Concordia Gymnastics

9.350 8.475 9.2758.700 35.800
3T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Sadee Graves711
Concordia Gymnastics

9.675 8.450 9.2007.850 35.175
1 4 6 3 3 

3 

Kendra Tylee714
Premier Complex Gym

9.250 8.050 9.0258.150 34.475
5 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Lydia Korn712
A.M.K.M. Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.9008.050 34.050
8T 2 5 5 5 

5 

Abigayle Marko716
Premier Complex Gym

8.850 7.500 8.7758.300 33.425
7 8 3 6 6 

6 

Isabel Seyffer709
River Falls Gym

9.350 8.050 8.2257.650 33.275
3T 5T 7 8 7 

7 

Sarah Gilbertson717
Premier Complex Gym

9.150 7.925 8.1506.800 32.025
6 7 9 9 8 

8 

Marlee Dietrich715
Premier Complex Gym

8.600 6.900 8.6007.200 31.300
8T 9 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / Ages 14+
Session: TU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Thompson722
Concordia Gymnastics

9.525 8.450 9.2007.750 34.925
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Anna Lane718
River Falls Gym

9.550 8.000 8.3507.300 33.200
1 3 4 3 2T

2T

Mikaela Lemons719
Premier Complex Gym

9.200 8.400 8.1007.500 33.200
3 2 3 4 2T

2T

Chloe Lorton720
Turners Gym & Dance

9.050 7.050 8.8508.150 33.100
4 4 1 2 4 

4 
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Women / XG / Ages 10-11
Session: TU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaci Newman1107
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.450 8.625 9.3008.650 36.025
1 3 1T 3 1 

1 

Eliza Goplen1108
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.425 8.550 9.4508.500 35.925
2 4 4 1 2 

2 

Rylee Wittman1104
DIVA

9.050 8.725 9.4258.650 35.850
4 2 1T 2 3 

3 

Elizabeth Faruzzi1105
High Flyers

8.700 8.375 9.0758.100 34.250
5 5 6 4 4 

4 

Leilah Toran1109
South Texas

9.300 7.500 8.8258.550 34.175
3 6 3 5 5 

5 

Hannah Lacey1106
Hazel Green Gym

8.350 8.775 8.5008.350 33.975
6 1 5 6 6 

6 
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Women / XG / Age 12
Session: TU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexys Gillard1116
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.200 9.300 9.1759.000 36.675
2T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kimberly Greiner1114
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.475 9.550 9.0008.250 36.275
1 1 6 5 2 

2 

Andrea Ferrazza1115
High Flyers

8.800 9.150 9.3758.700 36.025
5T 3 3 1T 3 

3 

Lydia Kahler1110
GOB Gymnastics

8.800 8.950 8.8008.350 34.900
5T 4 4T 6 4 

4 

Alyssa Kwiatek1111
Kaleidoscope Gym

9.200 8.450 9.1507.700 34.500
2T 6 9 4 5 

5 

Amber McPherson1103
Team Gymnastics

8.900 8.300 8.4508.800 34.450
4 7 2 9 6 

6 

Alexis Roman1112
Kaleidoscope Gym

8.650 8.000 9.3757.900 33.925
8 9 8 1T 7 

7 

Aleya Stibbe1113
RC Dance & Gym

8.800 8.200 8.6758.150 33.825
5T 8 7 7 8 

8 

Alayna Smith1117
Hazel Green Gym

8.250 8.500 8.5008.350 33.600
9 5 4T 8 9 

9 
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Women / XG / Ages 13-15
Session: TU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Webber1119
High Flyers

8.900 9.075 9.2258.800 36.000
3 2 2 3 1 

1 

Emily Dodson1121
Kaleidoscope Gym

9.000 9.450 9.4507.800 35.700
2 1 6 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Morris1125
Kaleidoscope Gym

9.200 9.050 9.2508.100 35.600
1 3 5 2 3T

3T

Madelynn Fulton1120
RC Dance & Gym

8.850 8.850 8.9009.000 35.600
4T 5 1 5 3T

3T

Katelyn Lafleche1118
High Flyers

8.850 9.000 8.9508.550 35.350
4T 4 4 4 5 

5 

Samantha Walker1124
Team Gymnastics

8.850 8.600 8.7008.650 34.800
4T 6 3 6 6 

6 

Emma Steil1122
West Side Gymnastics

8.750 8.400 8.6007.650 33.400
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XG / Ages 16+
Session: TU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Dehaan1123
RAYG

9.500 9.600 9.4759.425 38.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kayla Bates1102
Team Gymnastics

9.300 8.350 9.2509.225 36.125
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Morgan Rosenberger1101
Team Gymnastics

9.400 7.025 9.0008.550 33.975
2 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / XP / Ages 8-10
Session: TU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Wagner1228
Farmington TNT

8.200 7.200 8.9008.750 33.050
5 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Allyson Stanton1204
Hazel Green Gym

8.850 7.750 8.9007.100 32.600
2 1 4 1T 2 

2 

Ella Stender1220
Farmington TNT

8.650 7.400 8.1008.150 32.300
3 2 2 5 3 

3 

Kinsley Taylor1221
Farmington TNT

9.050 6.000 8.8757.350 31.275
1 5 3 3 4 

4 

Macyn Hins1224
Farmington TNT

8.400 7.225 8.5756.550 30.750
4 3 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / XP / Age 11
Session: TU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Alves1205
GymSport Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 9.1759.000 36.475
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kelsey Fisher1206
GOB Gymnastics

9.250 9.175 9.2507.500 35.175
1 1 4 2 2 

2 

Katie Rentz1202
Moore's Gymnastics

9.000 8.150 9.2757.400 33.825
4 3 5 1 3 

3 

Abigail Shearer1230
Farmington TNT

8.850 7.575 8.5008.750 33.675
5 6 2 5 4 

4 

Bailey McCuddin1219
Farmington TNT

9.050 8.050 8.6257.600 33.325
3 4 3 4 5 

5 

Lauren Runze1223
Farmington TNT

8.600 7.600 7.5506.950 30.700
6 5 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / XP / Age 12
Session: TU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morganne Shorey1208
GymSport Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.1758.400 35.975
2T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Morgan Babl1207
GymSport Gymnastics

9.200 9.475 9.1258.150 35.950
2T 1 4 2 2 

2 

Courtney Mansfield1209
Concordia Gymnastics

9.250 8.300 9.0008.500 35.050
1 4 1T 3 3 

3 

Morgan Wagner1227
Farmington TNT

8.450 8.250 8.8508.500 34.050
8 5 1T 4 4 

4 

Madison Jones1226
Farmington TNT

8.900 8.500 7.3508.000 32.750
5T 3 5T 8 5 

5 

Madeline Hins1225
Farmington TNT

8.900 6.600 8.7258.000 32.225
5T 8 5T 5 6 

6 

Ashleigh Buckman1218
Farmington TNT

8.950 7.200 8.3007.450 31.900
4 7 7 6 7 

7 

Lauren Lee1201
Farmington TNT

8.700 7.800 7.9507.050 31.500
7 6 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / XP / Age 13
Session: TU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianne Smith1211
Kaleidoscope Gym

9.925 8.750 9.4759.350 37.500
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lydia Severini1229
Kaleidoscope Gym

9.525 9.025 9.2009.175 36.925
2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Brielle Osthoff1212
West Side Gymnastics

9.500 8.825 9.1008.300 35.725
3 2 6 5 3T

3T

Sarah Faruzzi1210
High Flyers

9.150 8.550 9.3258.700 35.725
4T 4 4 2 3T

3T

Autum Moore1203
Moore's Gymnastics

9.150 8.200 9.1508.750 35.250
4T 5 3 4 5 

5 

Alisha Traczyk1213
Telstar Gymnastics

8.800 8.075 8.8508.500 34.225
6 6 5 6 6 

6 

Haley Murdick1231
Kaleidoscope Gym

0.000 7.600 0.0000.000 7.600
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XP / Ages 14+
Session: TU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hallie Roman1214
Kaleidoscope Gym

9.700 9.050 9.5509.150 37.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Joan Simlar1217
GOB Gymnastics

9.600 8.250 9.5258.300 35.675
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kaylee Slaats1215
Hazel Green Gym

9.000 8.000 9.0507.100 33.150
4 3 3 4 3 

3 

Kyla Bauman1222
Farmington TNT

9.300 7.050 9.2757.000 32.625
3 4 4 3 4 

4 
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Women / XS / Ages 8-11
Session: TU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikki Spinger1304
DIVA

9.500 9.550 9.6509.400 38.100
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mya Davis1308
Team Flip

9.700 9.450 8.9009.300 37.350
1 2 2 5 2 

2 

Makenzie Fisher1305
Team Flip

9.475 9.300 9.2509.100 37.125
4 5 3 2 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Scott1301
Team Flip

9.500 9.350 8.8758.600 36.325
2T 4 5 6 4 

4 

Christina Bullard1307
DIVA

9.250 9.250 9.0758.700 36.275
5 6 4 3 5 

5 

Celia Evers1306
High Flyers

9.200 9.400 9.0508.300 35.950
6 3 7 4 6 

6 

Reese Kulman1302
Kaleidoscope Gym

9.000 8.600 8.4008.500 34.500
7 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / XS / Ages 12+
Session: TU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Loreal Redrick1312
DIVA

9.700 9.175 9.4008.400 36.675
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Paige Dehaan1311
RAYG

9.300 9.150 9.1509.050 36.650
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Allyson Shepherd1309
Team Flip

9.450 9.075 9.3758.600 36.500
2 3 3 2 3 

3 

Lindsey Fischer1310
Team Flip

9.250 9.025 8.3758.800 35.450
4 4 2 4 4 

4 
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